General information about company

Scrip code 526711

INSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

[SIN INE627D01016

Name of the company LI
PROTECT LTD

'Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 30-06-2021

Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

'Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

. Non
St Particular Yes/No Promoter and | Public Promoter-
No. Promoter Group|shareholder .
Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
; Convertible Securities ? No No o o
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
Warrants ?
4 Whether the ’Llsted En.tlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
s Whethe.r the Listed Entity has any shares in No No No No
locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No INo
or otherwise encumbered?
'Whether company has equity shares with
i differential voting rights? Rl NS AL s
3 'Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?










Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. ShareholdingNumber of Voting Rights h
Of Total  |asa % of  lin each class of securities (
No. of |Partly No. Of  |nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paidjpaid- sha(llresl . lslh?;es shalr esl ted No of Voting (XIV) Tc
Sr. Name of the shareholdersjup equity [up Bn " .ytlng \e/II _ (ElbuE Rights as
Shareholders (I) |(III) shares  |equity| cpost OGS f e of
held) (@) |shares Receipts [(IV)+ |SCRR, T
held (VI) (V)+  [1957) (VIII) |Class eg: |Class Total |V
V) (V1) Asa % of |X egy rig
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) iﬁfvﬁ?ﬁrﬁﬁ; 4862570 4862570(49.06 4862570 4862570(4
(SZS’('IT)‘“&I 3 4862570 4862570(49.06 4862570 4862570(4¢
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlc()imoter 3 4862570 4862570(49.06 4862570 4862570[4
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;g?;‘i’ﬂglggfzinal 3946 1757425 1757425(17.73 1757425 175742517
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal (20 1512759 1512759|15.26 1512759 151275912
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© g;‘zc?f;};er 78 1778746 1778746(17.95 1778746|  [1778746|17
(S];‘;’(f)"tal 4044 5048930 5048930(50.94 5048930 5048930(5(
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4044 5048930 5048930(50.94 5048930 5048930|5(
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
103314-%2) 4047 9911500 9911500(100 9911500 9911500(1¢
Total 4047 9911500 9911500(100 9911500 9911500(1¢







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % INumber |Shares
No. Of .
assuming full jof Locked pledged or
No. Of Shares ; . ;
No. of . |conversion of |in shares |otherwise
Shares Underlying ; INumber of
. [Shares .° |convertible  |(XII) encumbered| .
Underlying . |Outstanding .o equity shares
.~ |Underlying . securities ( as (XTIT) :
Sr. Outstanding . © |convertible held in
... _|Outstanding " a percentage As a o
convertible securities . dematerialized|
i Warrants of diluted % of As a %
securities . and No. Of . form (XIV)
) (Xi) \Warrants share capital) [No.[total [No.|of total
(Xi) () (XI)= (VII)+ |(a) |Shares|(a) [Shares
(X)As a % of|  |held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.06 4862570
Sub-Total
49.06 4862570
(A1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
(e 49.06 4862570
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) [Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.73 1343570
(a(ii)) 15.26 1492059
(e) 17.95 1778046
Sub-Total
50.94 4613675
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 50.94 4613675
(B)(2)+(B)
©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 0476245
- 100 0476245

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

IName of the
Shareholders

@)

Naishadkumar Naginbhai

Patel

Atish Naishadhkumar
Patel

Kiritkumar
Patel

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADOPP8880G

AETPP5177N

ADUPP4125G

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

2549070

2304500

9000

4862570

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

INo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2549070

2304500

9000

4862570

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.72

23.25

0.09

49.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2549070

2304500

9000

4862570

Class eg:y

Total

2549070

2304500

9000

4862570

Total as a % of]
Total Voting
rights

25.72

23.25

0.09

49.06

INo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

INo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
'Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,

25.72

23.25

0.09

49.06




as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

INumber of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2549070

2304500

9000

4862570

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

IName of the
Shareholders

@)

Jayshree Sanjay
Patni

Nikeshbhai Raghubhai
Patel

Prabha Patni

Zaver D Jain

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AKRPP5764F

AROPP1273F

AEOPJ9515M

ADWPJ8220C

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

405772

208787

115000

103094

832653

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(v)

INo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

405772

208787

115000

103094

832653

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.09

2.11

1.16

1.04

8.4

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

405772

208787

115000

103094

832653

Class eg:y

Total

405772

208787

115000

103094

832653

Total as a % of]
Total Voting
rights

4.09

2.11

1.16

1.04

8.4

INo. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

INo. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
'Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,

4.09

2.11

1.16

1.04

8.4




as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total|
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 405772 208787 115000 103094 832653
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
[percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

IName of the
Shareholders

@)

Harihar Purshottam Patel

Click here to
g0 back

PAN (II)

ALNPP3021C

Total

INo. of the
Sharecholders

@)

46

11

1

19

78

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

197313

1533289

1475020

500

47644

1778746

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

197313

1533289

1475020

500

47644

1778746

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

=

.99

15.47

14.88

0.01

0.48

17.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

197313

1533289

1475020

500

47644

1778746

Class eg:y

Total

197313

1533289

1475020

500

47644

1778746

Total as a % of]
Total Voting
rights

1.99

15.47

14.88

0.01

0.48

17.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




INo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
INo. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.99

15.47

14.88

0.01

0.48

17.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

INumber of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

197313

1533289

1475020

500

46944

1778046

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the |
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant ben
interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in ¢

Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationali
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights o
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influer



