General information about company									
Scrip code	526711								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE627D01016								
Name of the company	ADARSH PLANT								
Name of the company	PROTECT LTD								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring									
selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declarat	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of pai shareholders equ (III) sha	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held v(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Right each class of securities No of Voting (XIV) Rights			(IX) Total as a	
			held s (IV) l					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4862570			4862570	49.06	4862570		4862570	49.06	
(B)	Public	4044	5048930			5048930	50.94	5048930		5048930	50.94	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4047	9911500			9911500	100	9911500		9911500	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category Or Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants a (Xi)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	full	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity share		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	-held in dematerializ form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.06					4862570		
(B)	Public				50.94					4613675		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					9476245		

Ta	ıble II - Statem	ent showing	g shareho	olding	pattern o	f the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	roup	
Sr.		Nos. Of fushareholders u	No. of I fully paid up equity i	up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII) =	as per	Number of in each cl No of Vot Rights	ass of	Securities (XIV)	Tc as of
			held (IV)		(VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	To Vo rig
		nt showing sl	hareholdin	g patte	ern of the Pr	omoter a	nd Promoter (Group			
	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4862570			4862570	49.06	4862570		4862570	49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	4862570			4862570	49.06	4862570		4862570	49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	4862570			4862570	49.06	4862570		4862570	49
	Table III - Stateme	ent showing s	shareholdi	ng patt	ern of the P	ublic sha	reholder				
	Institutions			<u> </u>							
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3946	1757425			1757425	17.73	1757425		1757425	17
(a(ii))	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1512759			1512759	15.26	1512759		1512759	15
	Any Other (specify)	78	1778746			1778746	17.95	1778746		1778746	17
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4044	5048930			5048930	50.94	5048930		5048930	50
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4044	5048930			5048930	50.94	5048930		5048930	50
C	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing s	shareholdi	ng patt	ern of the N	Non Prom	oter- Non Pul	olic shareh	older		
<u> </u>	Tuoie I V Statem			0 1							
Total (A+B+C2)	Tueste IV States III	4047	9911500			9911500	100	9911500		9911500	10

(A+B+C)			

Table II	- Statement	t showing sh	areholding	pattern of the	Pro	moter	and	Promot	er Group
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	of I in s (XI No. (a)	hares I) As a % of total	Sha pled othe enc (XI No. (a)	dged or erwise umbered II)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement shov	uing shareho	lding pattern o	f th	` /	oter	and Pror	noter Group
(1)	Indian		, <u>8 </u>	rung puwen e			-	4114 1 1 0 1	nover Group
(a)				49.06					4862570
Sub-Total (A)(1)				49.06					4862570
(2)	Foreign								
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				49.06					4862570
В	Table III - S	tatement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern	of th	ne Publ	ic sł	nareholde	er
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institut	ions							
(a(i))				17.73					1343570
(a(ii))				15.26					1492059
(e) Sub-Total (B)(3)				17.95 50.94					1778046 4613675
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				50.94					4613675
C	Table IV - S shareholder	tatement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern	of th	ne Non	Pro	moter- N	on Public
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9476245
Total (A+B+C)				100					9476245

	L. P. A. A. A. M. A P. A. A. F T.									
~		lls/Hindu undivided Fan								
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Atish Naishadhkumar Patel	Kiritkumar Patel	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ADOPP8880G	AETPP5177N	ADUPP4125G	Total						
(IV)	2549070	2304500	9000	4862570						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2549070	2304500	9000	4862570						
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		23.25	0.09	49.06						
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	2549070	2304500	9000	4862570						
Class eg:y										
Total	2549070	2304500	9000	4862570						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights		23.25	0.09	49.06						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares										
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding,	25.72	23.25	0.09	49.06						

as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of									
(A+B+C2)	ocked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	ocked in shares (AII)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Sh	ares pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2549070	2304500	9000	4862570					
Reason for no	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

Individuals	s - ii. Individual sh	areholders holding nom	inal share cap	ital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2		4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayshree Sanjay Patni	Nikeshbhai Raghubhai Patel		Zaver I) lain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKRPP5764F	AROPP1273F	AEOPJ9515M	ADWPJ8220C	Total
(IV)	405772	208787	115000	103094	832653
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
(VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	405772	208787	115000	103094	832653
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.09	2.11	1.16	1.04	8.4
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of securities (I	(X)		
Class eg: X	405772	208787	115000	103094	832653
Class eg:y					
	405772	208787	115000	103094	832653
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.09	2.11	1.16	1.04	8.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
(a)					
Shareholding,	4.09	2.11	1.16	1.04	8.4

as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
	ocked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)		,			
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	405772	208787	115000	103094	832653
	t providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category		More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Harihar Purshottam Patel			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			ALNPP3021C			Total
(I)	46	11	1	2	19	78
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	197313	1533289	1475020	500	47644	1778746
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	197313	1533289	1475020	500	47644	1778746
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	15.47	14.88	0.01	0.48	17.95
Number of Vo	oting Righ	ts held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	197313	1533289	1475020	500	47644	1778746
Class eg:y						
Total	197313	1533289	1475020	500	47644	1778746
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	15.47	14.88	0.01	0.48	17.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	15.47	14.88	0.01	0.48	17.95
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
dematerialized form (XIV)			1475020	500	46944	1778046
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

